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Roland Garros 2014 Girls' Singles Championship 

Champion: 
KASATKINA, Darya RUS
 6-7(5) 6-2 6-3

[1]JOROVIC, Ivana SRB
CRISTIAN, Jaqueline Adina ROU
ARCONADA, Usue Maitane USA
TURATI, Bianca ITA
KALINSKAYA, Anna RUS

(S)PARAZINSKAITE, Akvile LTU
FERRO, Fiona FRA

[13]FRIDMAN, Olga UKR
[11]SCHMIEDLOVA, Kristina SVK

STEFFENSEN, Katrine Isabel USA
STEFANI, Luisa BRA
MINNEN, Greetje BEL

(Q)VIKHLYANTSEVA, Natalia RUS
(W)ANDRIANJAFITRIMO, Tessah FRA

HEINOVA, Simona CZE
[7]SUN, Ziyue CHN
[3]BLACK, Tornado Alicia USA

BADOSA GIBERT, Paula ESP
(Q)BAINS, Naiktha AUS

HERAZO GONZALEZ, Maria Fernanda COL
(W)CASCINO, Estelle FRA
(Q)RUSE, Elena Gabriela ROU

STOLLAR, Fanny HUN
[15]SAMIR, Sandra EGY
[10]ABANDA, Francoise CAN

OSTAPENKO, Jelena LAT
(W)MUNTEAN, Victoria FRA

GONZALEZ, Domenica ECU
KENIN, Sofia USA

(Q)MIHALIKOVA, Tereza SVK
(S)WALLACE, Isabelle GBR
[6]FLINK, Varvara RUS
[8]KASATKINA, Darya RUS

BUAYAM, Kamonwan THA
(W)ZHENG, Wushuang CHN
(W)DODIN, Oceane FRA

BOULTER, Katie GBR
(Q)KINGSLEY, Raveena USA

ROSCA, Ioana Loredana ROU
[12]HON, Priscilla AUS
[16]SHYMANOVICH, Iryna BLR
(Q)KUZMOVA, Viktoria SVK
(W)WARGNIER, Lucie FRA

VIDAL, Leticia Garcia BRA
PLOSKINA, Helen UKR

(Q)GRABHER, Julia AUT
KOMARDINA, Anastasiya RUS

[4]BOLSOVA ZADOINOV, Aliona ESP
[5]TEICHMANN, Jil Belen SUI

ZARAZUA, Renata MEX
(Q)SRAMKOVA, Rebecca SVK

IVANOVA, Dasha USA
YOU, Xiao-Di CHN
JOKIC, Katarina SRB

(W)YEROLYMOS, Margot FRA
[9]KALININA, Anhelina UKR
[14]BONDAR, Anna HUN

VONDROUSOVA, Marketa CZE
DUCU, Ioana ROU
FETT, Jana CRO

(W)SALAS, Emmanuelle FRA
LEVASHOVA, Evgeniya RUS
BIRRELL, Kimberly AUS

[2]BELLIS, Catherine Cartan USA

I.JOROVIC [1]
 6-2 6-2
UM.ARCONADA

 6-0 6-0
A.PARAZINSKAITE

 6-2 6-0
F.FERRO

 6-2 6-3
K.SCHMIEDLOVA [11]

 6-1 6-2
L.STEFANI

 6-4 6-3
N.VIKHLYANTSEVA

 6-4 6-1
S.HEINOVA

 7-6(3) 6-4
P.BADOSA GIBERT

 6-2 6-1
MF.HERAZO GONZALEZ

 7-6(3) 6-4
EG.RUSE

 6-1 6-3
F.STOLLAR

 6-2 6-3
F.ABANDA [10]

 7-6(5) 6-4
V.MUNTEAN

 6-4 7-5
T.MIHALIKOVA

 6-3 6-3
I.WALLACE

 7-5 6-2
D.KASATKINA [8]

 6-2 6-0
W.ZHENG

 6-4 4-6 6-4
K.BOULTER

 6-1 3-6 6-3
IL.ROSCA

 6-4 6-7(6) 6-3
I.SHYMANOVICH [16]

 3-6 6-4 6-2
L.WARGNIER

 4-6 6-3 7-5
J.GRABHER

 7-6(4) 6-4
A.BOLSOVA ZADOINOV [4]

 6-2 6-2
JB.TEICHMANN [5]

 7-5 6-4
R.SRAMKOVA

 6-2 6-4
K.JOKIC

 7-6(6) 4-6 6-3
M.YEROLYMOS

 6-3 7-5
M.VONDROUSOVA

 6-2 6-0
J.FETT

 2-6 6-3 6-1
E.SALAS

 6-1 6-7(4) 6-2
CC.BELLIS [2]

 6-3 6-3

I.JOROVIC [1]
 7-6(4) 6-2

F.FERRO
 6-1 6-3

K.SCHMIEDLOVA [11]
 1-6 7-6(9) 8-6

N.VIKHLYANTSEVA
 2-6 6-4 6-4

P.BADOSA GIBERT
 6-2 6-4

EG.RUSE
 6-3 6-2

F.ABANDA [10]
 6-2 6-0

I.WALLACE
 0-6 6-3 6-4

D.KASATKINA [8]
 6-4 6-2

IL.ROSCA
 6-0 6-3

I.SHYMANOVICH [16]
 6-4 6-3

A.BOLSOVA ZADOINOV [4]

 7-5 6-3

R.SRAMKOVA
 6-3 6-1

M.YEROLYMOS
 2-6 7-5 6-4

M.VONDROUSOVA
 6-3 6-2

CC.BELLIS [2]
 6-1 6-3

I.JOROVIC [1]
 6-4 6-2

K.SCHMIEDLOVA [11]
 7-6(4) 6-4

P.BADOSA GIBERT
 6-4 6-3

F.ABANDA [10]
 7-5 7-6(8)

D.KASATKINA [8]
 6-2 7-6(6)

I.SHYMANOVICH [16]
 4-6 6-3 6-1

R.SRAMKOVA
 6-1 6-4

M.VONDROUSOVA
 6-0 6-4

I.JOROVIC [1]
 6-2 6-2

F.ABANDA [10]
 5-7 7-5 6-3

D.KASATKINA [8]
 6-7(4) 6-0 6-4

M.VONDROUSOVA
 6-3 4-6 6-3

I.JOROVIC [1]
 6-4 6-0

D.KASATKINA [8]
 6-2 4-6 6-4
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Roland Garros 2014 Girls' Doubles Championship 

Champion: 
DUCU, Ioana ROU / ROSCA, Ioana Loredana ROU
 6-1 5-7 [11-9]

[1]ABANDA CAN / FLINK RUS

STEFANI BRA / ZARAZUA MEX

GRENDE INA / KINGSLEY USA

IVANOVA USA / STEFFENSEN USA

TURATI ITA / ZHENG CHN

BIRRELL AUS / MINNEN BEL

FERRO FRA / FETT CRO

[8]KALININA UKR / OSTAPENKO LAT

[3]BOULTER GBR / JOROVIC SRB

HEINOVA CZE / KOMARDINA RUS

CRISTIAN ROU / FRIDMAN UKR

(W)ANDRIANJAFITRIMO FRA / SALAS FRA

JOKIC SRB / PLOSKINA UKR

HERAZO GONZALEZ COL / VIDAL BRA

KUZMOVA SVK / SCHMIEDLOVA SVK

[7]BELLIS USA / VONDROUSOVA CZE

[5]SUN CHN / YOU CHN

(W)CASCINO FRA / GONZALEZ ECU

ARCONADA USA / BUAYAM THA

RUSE ROU / SHYMANOVICH BLR

MIHALIKOVA SVK / SRAMKOVA SVK

KALINSKAYA RUS / LEVASHOVA RUS

(W)WARGNIER FRA / YEROLYMOS FRA

[4]BAINS AUS / BLACK USA

[6]BONDAR HUN / STOLLAR HUN

(W)RAME FRA / REMY FRA

GRABHER AUT / VIKHLYANTSEVA RUS

BADOSA GIBERT ESP / BOLSOVA ZADOINOV ESP

DUCU ROU / ROSCA ROU

KENIN USA / MCCARTHY USA

SAMIR EGY / WALLACE GBR

[2]HON AUS / TEICHMANN SUI

STEFANI / ZARAZUA

Walkover

IVANOVA / STEFFENSEN

 2-6 6-4 [10-7]

TURATI / ZHENG

 2-6 7-5 [10-5]

FERRO / FETT

 5-7 6-4 [10-6]

HEINOVA / KOMARDINA

 1-6 6-3 [10-6]

ANDRIANJAFITRIMO / SALAS

Walkover

JOKIC / PLOSKINA

 6-4 2-6 [10-8]

BELLIS / VONDROUSOVA [7]

 6-1 6-2

SUN / YOU [5]

 6-3 6-3

RUSE / SHYMANOVICH

 6-3 6-3

MIHALIKOVA / SRAMKOVA

 6-1 3-6 [11-9]

BAINS / BLACK [4]

 6-2 6-3

BONDAR / STOLLAR [6]

 6-4 6-4

BADOSA GIBERT / BOLSOVA ZADOINOV

 6-2 6-4

DUCU / ROSCA

 4-6 6-4 [10-5]

HON / TEICHMANN [2]

 7-6(4) 6-4

STEFANI / ZARAZUA

 6-4 6-3

TURATI / ZHENG

 6-4 6-0

HEINOVA / KOMARDINA

 6-2 6-2

BELLIS / VONDROUSOVA [7]

 6-2 6-2

RUSE / SHYMANOVICH

 6-2 6-4

BAINS / BLACK [4]

 7-6(5) 2-6 [10-7]

BADOSA GIBERT / BOLSOVA ZADOINOV

 6-3 3-6 [13-11]

DUCU / ROSCA

 6-1 7-5

STEFANI / ZARAZUA

 4-6 6-2 [10-4]

BELLIS / VONDROUSOVA [7]

 6-2 6-0

BAINS / BLACK [4]

 6-2 6-1

DUCU / ROSCA

 6-1 7-6(3)

BELLIS / VONDROUSOVA [7]

 6-4 6-3

DUCU / ROSCA

 6-3 6-3


